CQS Physique 2018

Gatineau, 21- - 22-4-2018

Cumulatif 10 ans et moins

Tous, 10 ans et moins - 4 de 5 épreuves

1. ROY, Missy 10 CSSL 67 4
FORTIN, Rose 10 NARV 67 4

3. RUSSO, Roxane 10 CSRN 65 4
4. CHARPENTIER, Rosalie 10 CSRAD 59 4
5. DUQUET, Kelly-Ann 9 OMEG 58 4
6. GILBERT, Zac 9 DAM 43 4
7. WILLIAMSON, Simon 10 DAM 40 4
8. CLEMENT, Noémy 9 OMEG 39 4
LAVERTU, Josée-Anne 10 NARV 39 4
LAMONDE, Audrey 10 CSSG 39 4

11. LEMAY, Evelyne 10 DAM 18 4
GERVAIS, Justine 10 DAM 18 4

13. THOMPSON, Marilou 10 CSSG 16 4
14. TURGEON, Théodore 8 DAM 15 4
15. FORTIN, Emile 8 NARV 6 4
MARTIN, Gabriel 9 CSRN 6 4

17. LEMIRE, Emie 9 OMEG 3 4
THIBODEAU, Michaél 7 CSRN 3 2

Cumulatif 11-12 ans Filles
Filles, 11 - 12 ans

1. TESSIER, Emilie 11 30DEUX 96 5
2. MASTROVITO, Emmy 11 CAEM 94 5
3. POTVIN, Gabrielle 12 NARV 77 5
4. THIBODEAU, Gabrielle 11 CSRN 68 5
5. GAULIN, Katherine 12 DAM 63 5
CHAKIR, Samya 11 CSRN 63 5

7. MARTIN, Zoé 11 CSRN 57 5
8. KURBANOVA, Amal 11 CSSG 32 4
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Cumulatif 11-12 ans Gars

Gargons, 11 - 12 ans

1. BERNIER, Marc-Antoine 11 DAM 92 5
2. WILLIAMSON, Kevin 12 DAM 86 5
3. LEGAULT, Olivier 11 DAM 71 5
4. ROY, Etienne 11 CSSL 50 3
5. GAUTHIER, Justin 12 CSRN 40 2
Cumulatif 13-14 ans Filles
Filles, 13 - 14 ans
1. DIOTTE, Gabrielle 14 NARV 9 5
2. BOISCLAIR, Malory 13 CSRAD 84 5
3. TETREAULT, Eugénie 14 CSRN 77 5
4. LAPERRIERE, Alexandrine 14 CSRAD 62 5
5. ROY, Sybel 13 CSSL 57 5
6. TRUDEL, Ariane 13 30DEUX 56 5
7. VALLIERE, Camille 14 DAM 51 5
8. BELANGER, Vanessa 13 30DEUX 50 5
9. EDEN, Katrina 13 CSSG 42 4
10. LAURENCE, Emma 13 CAEM 35 4
11. FOURNIER, Mélaurie 13 CSSG 30 4
12. BERUBE, Malika 14 CSSG 11 3
13. GILBERT, Ariane 14 CSRAD 8 1
Cumulatif 13-14 ans Gars
Garcgons, 13 - 14 ans
1. MARTIN, Thomas 13 CSRN 100 5
2. LAURENCE, Maxime 14 CSRN 88 5
3. ROUSSON, Mathis 13 DAM 67 5
4. AUDY, Joachim 14 CSRAD 66 5
5. YERGEAU, Zacharie 14 DAM 58 5
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Cumulatif Senior Femmes
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13-18 ans

MAILLE, Jade
CHARBONNEAU, Manuelle
GOBEIL, Léony

DION, Coralie

. TREMBLAY, Julia
. BLAIN, Alexane

POULIN, Laurie

. TETREAULT, Raphaglle
. DUQUET, Annabelle

DESROCHES, Audrey
TREPANIER, Rosanne
LEPAGE, Ann-Sophie
JACQUES, Myriam
LAMPRON, Sarah-Claude
COLLIN, Myriam

LEMAY, Ariane
BOUCHARD, Miranda
CARON, Annabelle

19 ans et plus

. BOULERNE, Emilie

. HAWKINS, Pénélope

. LABELLE, Stéphanie

. OLIVER, Emilie

. ROBITAILLE, Bénédicte

. LADOUCEUR, Alexandra

. DESMEULES-CARON, Alice
. LECLERC, Maude

. ST-GEORGES, Gabriele

ARCAND, Caroline
LAURENDEAU, Sandra
ZERR, Karen

RUEL, Emmanuella
LEPAGE, Myléne
MARTIN, Annie
MORIN, Céline
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Cumulatif Senior Hommes

Gargons, 13 - 18 ans

1.
. GIROUARD, Charles
. ST-ROCH, Jonathan
. CHAKIR, Ismaél
. PIROZHKOV, Alexander
. TURGEON, Julien
. ROUSSON, Jacob
. LAURENCE, William

9.
10.
11.
12.

coOo~NOOThAhWDN

ROMDHANI, Kamil

SIMARD, Michael
ROMDHANI, Malik
TREMBLAY, Jason
WILLIAMSON, James

Messieurs, 19 ans et plus

coO~NOOTA~WNEPE

. FORTIN, Frédérick

. LAVOIE, Thomas

. HOULE, Francois

. DAUPHINAIS, Emrik
. CHAMBERLAND, Maxime
. MARTINEAU, Tristan
. PATRIARCO, Marco
. BRULOTTE, Justin

. COMEAU, David

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,

EVERS, Matthew
TARDIF, Francis
READ, Robert
GOULET, Martin
BERUBE, Daniel

18 CSRN
17 ROUV
15 CSRN
17 CSRN
16 PERF
16 DAM

16 DAM

17 CSRN
15 NARV
17 CSRN
16 NARV
15 DAM

35 NARV
19 30DEUX
25 30DEUX
22 PERF
23 30DEUX
25 PERF
24 30DEUX
20 PERF
33 NARV
19 CSRN
19 FUTES
62 CSSG
45 CSSG
60 CSSG

107
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87
80
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40
39
36
33
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